Magnetic and Hydraulic-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 8335-...
www.e-t-a.de2514 1
  4
1
Description
Typical applications
Technical data
Single and multipole magnetic circuit breakers with trip-free

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 1...50	A	AC
8335-F 1 1 0 - P1 M1 - A   8   K2  4   2     I - 30 A
ordering example
Please	be	informed	that	we	have	minimum	ordering	quantities	to	be
observed.
  Ordering information (IEC/EN60934/UL 1077/CCC)
Type No.
8335
 Mounting
 F  flange mounting
  Configuration
  1	 with	mounting	nuts	6-32	UNC
  4 with mounting nuts M3
  9 snap-in frame
   Number of poles
   1 single pole protected
   2 two pole protected
    Panel hardware
    0 without panel hardware
     Terminal design (main contact)
     K4	screw	terminals	with	metric	thread,	M5
     K5	screw	terminals	with	8-32UNC
     K6	screw	terminals	with	10-32UNF
     I4 screw	terminals	with	metric	thread,	M5
      (busbar connection)
     I5 screw	terminals	with	8-32UNC
      (busbar connection)
     I6 screw	terminals	with	10-32UNF
      (busbar connection)
     P1	 blade	terminals	DIN	46244-A6.3x0.8		IN	≤	30	A
      Characteristic curves
      K1	 short	delay		100	-	125	%
       M1	 medium	delay		100	-	125	%
      T1	 long	delay		100	-	125	%
       Actuator colour / design
       A black, long toggle
       B white, long toggle
       K	 black,	short	toggle	(only	1-pole)
       L	 white,	short	toggle	(only	1-pole)
       W	 black,	rocker	(only	1-pole)
       1 black – long toggle (reduced)
       2 white – long toggle (reduced)
       3 black – rocker (reduced)
       Z	 black	–	actuator	slot	(only	1-pole)
        Marking on actuator
        8	 I-O;	ON-OFF,	IN on actuator, vertical
        P I-O;	ON-OFF,	IN	horizontal	(rocker	only)
         Auxiliary contacts
         00  without auxiliary contacts
         K2 with auxiliary contacts,
            in pole one
           Auxiliary contact function
           0 without
           4	 1	change	over	contact
            Auxiliary contact
            terminal design
            0 without
            2 blade	terminal	2.8-0.5	mm
             Approvals
             U UL	489A
              Current ratings
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 1...50	A
8335-F 4 1 0 - P1 M1 - A   8  K2 4 2 U -1 A   ordering example
  Ordering information (IEC/EN60934/UL 489A/CCC)
Magnetic and Hydraulic-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 8335-...
www.e-t-a.de2514 3
  4
Magnetic and Hydraulic-Magnetic Circuit Breaker 8335-...
  Ordering information (IEC/EN60934/UL 489/CCC)
Type No.
8335
 Mounting
 F  flange mounting